19˝-CABINET SERIES ›RAB‹
A
C
C
D
E
B
A  Swivel lever lock with profile
half cylinder
B  Plexiglass full-view doors
(optional)
H = overall height in mm h = useable height (for 19˝-units) in mm
D = overall depth in mm d = useable depth  (for 19˝-units) in mm
W = overall width in mm RU = Rack units
Models RU H h D d W Weight
RAB-008 B 8 440 400 600 530 570 22,3 kg
RAB-014 B 14 707 630 600 530 570 30,0 kg
RAB-018 B 18 885 808 600 530 570 34,0 kg
RAB-024 B 24 1152 1075 600 530 570 38,0 kg
RAB-032 B 32 1508 1422 600 530 570 50,0 kg
RAB-040 B 40 1863 1778 600 530 570 63,0 kg
C Louvers for safe cooling
D Rear panel unscrewable
E Side panel removable
Thermostat controlled with a control range of 0-60°C. The

•  The use of the base plate (RBP-100), lockable by a slid-
ing mechanism, ensures a dust free draft of air. The cable
harness can be comfortably led outside through the foam
material catch.
•  With heavy rackmount devices the use of a pair of
RGL-525 slide rails is recommended.
•  For devices that do not have a 19˝ design (HIFI design)
a wide range of 19˝ accessories such as shelves, slid-
ing trays, drawers, blank panels, etc. is available. See
„19˝ accessories“ section in this catalogue
216
19˝-CABINET SERIES ›RAB‹
Model designations
Plexiglass doors for 19˝-cabinets »RAB«
Plexiglass door, (8 RU). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . RTB-008 B
Plexiglass door, (14 RU). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . RTB-014 B
Plexiglass door, (18 RU). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  RTB-018 B
Plexiglass door, (24 RU). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . RTB-024 B
Plexiglass door, (32 RU). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  RTB-032 B
Plexiglass door, (40 RU). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . RTB-040 B
Model designations
19˝-cabinets without doors
19˝-Cabinet, (8 RU) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . RAB-008 B
19˝-Cabinet, (14 RU) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . RAB-014 B